

BID COMPARISON
CITY OF COVINGTON
US 190 SEWER LIFT STATION UPGRADE
CCE PROJECT NO. 118-114
A/E PROJECT NO. 20-2008 JULY 15, 2024
BID DATE: JULY 11, 2024

			MEYER ENGINEERS, LTD.		KVC, LLC		COMMAND CONSTRUCTION, LLC		LA CONTRACTING ENTERPRISE, LLC	
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	MOBILIZATION								
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
1	1	LS	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$34,218	\$34,218	\$17,000	\$17,000	\$70,000	\$70,000
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	SITE DEMOLITION								
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
2	1	LS	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$18,750	\$18,750	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$23,000	\$23,000
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	SEWER FLOW CONTROL & BYPASS PUMPING								
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
3	1	LS	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$65,517	\$65,517	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$40,000	\$40,000
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	WET WELL COMPLETE								
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
4	1	LS	\$280,000	\$280,000	\$217,857	\$217,857	\$248,816	\$248,816	\$220,000	\$220,000
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	VALVE VAULT PIPING								
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
5	1	LS	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$49,541	\$49,541	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$83,000	\$83,000
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	SEWER MANHOLES (5' I.D.)								
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
6	5	EA	\$12,000	\$60,000	\$13,523	\$67,615	\$20,000	\$100,000	\$20,000	\$100,000
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	10" SEWER FORCE MAIN								
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
7	36	LF	\$175	\$6,300	\$455	\$16,380	\$300	\$10,800	\$630	\$22,680
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	12" SEWER GRAVITY LINE								
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
8	111	LF	\$80	\$8,880	\$244	\$27,084	\$400	\$44,400	\$350	\$38,850
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	18" SEWER GRAVITY LINE								
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
9	55	LF	\$100	\$5,500	\$238	\$13,090	\$500	\$27,500	\$765	\$42,075
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	10" PLUG VALVE								
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
10	2	EA	\$10,000	\$20,000	\$5,750	\$11,500	\$10,000	\$20,000	\$6,900	\$13,800

BID COMPARISON
CITY OF COVINGTON
US 190 SEWER LIFT STATION UPGRADE
CCE PROJECT NO. 118-114
A/E PROJECT NO. 20-2008 JULY 15, 2024
BID DATE: JULY 11, 2024

MEYER ENGINEERS, LTD.				KVC, LLC		COMMAND CONSTRUCTION, LLC		LA CONTRACTING ENTERPRISE, LLC	
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	18" PLUG VALVE							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
11	2	EA	\$12,000	\$24,000	\$16,179	\$32,358	\$15,000	\$30,000	\$38,000
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	18" SLIDE GATE VALVE							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
12	1	EA	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$13,627	\$13,627	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$22,000
DESCRIPTION:	✓ BASE BID OR ☐ ALT.#	6' WOOD FENCE W/GATE							
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
13	131	LF	\$60	\$7,860	\$164	\$21,484	\$100	\$13,100	\$81
TOTAL				\$562,540		\$589,021		\$616,616	\$724,016